BUILDING OF ENGINE COMPANY 28, 
IOCATED AT NO. 604 EAST ELEVENTH 
STREET, BOROUGH OF MANHATTAN. 

The time for the completion of the work and 
the full performance of the contract will be 
one hundred and thirty (130) days. 

The amount of security required is Twelve 
Thousand Dollars ($12,000). 

Bids will be compared and the contract awarded 
at P. lump or aggregate sum. 

No. 3. FOR FURNISHING AT.!, THE 
LABOR AND MATERIALS REOUIRED FOR 
ADDITIONS AND ALTERITIONS TO THE 
STOREHOUSE BUILDING, LOCATED AT 
NO. 20 ET.DRIDGE STREET, BOROUGH OF